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71,673 Acres
as of 0158 hrs, 7/15/2017
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Point Type

Camp
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Helibase
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Incident Command Post
Mobile Weather Unit
Mobile Weather Unit
Mobile Weather Unit
Mobile Weather Unit
Mobile Weather Unit
Repeater
Repeater
Repeater
Repeater
Sling Site
Sling Site

Parowan
DP-0
DP-1

DP-10
DP-101
DP-12
DP-14
DP-20
DP-21
DP-22
DP-23
DP-25
DP-27
DP-31
DP-33
DP-40
DP-41
DP-43
DP-45
DP-47
DP-48
DP-50
DP-53
DP-55
DP-6
DP-60
DP-7
DP-80
DP-81
DP-82
DP-91
DP-92
DP-96

Panguitch Helibase

H-10
H-11
H-12
H-13
H-15
H-16
H-17
H-18
H-19
H-20
H-3
H-4
H-5
H-6
H-7
H-8
H-9
Navajo
ICP

Fish Lake 3
IRAWS 40
IRAWS 42
IRAWS 43
CMD 1
CMD 2
CMD 4
CMD 5

37°50.514' N
37°43.979'N
37°47.667' N
37°47.297'N
37°53.661'N
37°47.750' N
37°50.341' N
37°49.480'N
37°51.483'N
37°49.690' N
37°48.699' N
37°46.595'N
37°45.618'N
37°42.341'N
37°42.330'N
37°41.978'N
37°42.199' N
37°39.763'N
37°37.378'N
37°39.368'N
37°40.645' N
37°43.246'N
37°42.297'N
37°42.204'N
37°46.193'N
37°43.431'N
37°41.122'N
37°53.201'N
37°52.570' N
37°51.627'N
37°53.392'N
37°54.843'N
38°0.357'N
37°50.949'N
37°41.526'N
37°41.087'N
37°50.307' N
37°49.997'N
37°54.419'N
37°51.327'N
37°55.345' N
37°54.945'N
37°54.040' N
37°50.724'N
37°42.103'N
37°44.251'N
37°45.584' N
37°45.880' N
37°46.296' N
37°42.515'N
37°48.999' N
37°42.199'N
37°50.177' N
37°44.087'N
37°39.223'N
37°53.117'N
37° 48.865' N
37°54.663'N
37°40.950' N
37°57.137'N
37°55.602' N
37°42.553'N
37°45.790' N
37°46.129'N

112° 49.028' W
112° 50.246' W
112° 49.083' W
112°44.175' W
112°31.160' W
112° 44.090' W
112°42.814' W
112°37.145' W
112°29.927' W
112°30.330' W
112° 40.186' W
112°33.671' W
112° 40.186' W
112°50.308' W
112°50.161' W
112°49.198' W
112° 50.929' W
112° 43.810' W
112° 38.158' W
112° 40.127' W
112° 40.237' W
112° 40.241' W
112° 39.069' W
112°38.781' W
112° 45.073' W
112° 37.496' W
112°39.892' W
112°39.913' W
112° 40.822' W
112° 40.479' W
112°38.777' W
112°37.853' W
112°30.545' W
112° 23.482' W
112° 46.828' W
112°47.308' W
112°42.730' W
112°41.846' W
112°37.614' W
112° 39.646' W
112°34.548' W
112° 33.535' W
112°34.145' W
112°32.943' W
112° 49.462' W
112° 50.940' W
112° 50.108' W
112° 49.844' W
112°47.133' W
112° 40.642' W
112° 42.014' W
112° 51.009' W
112°26.110' W
112°42.137' W
112° 46.703' W
112° 30.462' W
112°35.519' W
112° 37.242' W
112° 49.809' W
112° 53.057' W
112°32.759' W
112° 36.819' W
112° 49.994' W
112° 49.752' W



